

## The 2024 Quinnipiac District "SHINING STAR" Award



Please Scan and E-Mail this form to Michael Migliore – <a href="mmigliorexc@gmail.com">mmigliorexc@gmail.com</a>
OR

Go to this link for online nominations. https://forms.gle/7WJAPCA6fXZnfuAS6

Without quality volunteers, all units of the Quinnipiac District would not be able to function. The Quinnipiac District would like to recognize your outstanding adult volunteers. Each Pack, Troop, Crew, Ship, and Post from the district may nominate one registered adult in the unit to receive this honor. The Unit should determine who will be recognized this year as their Shining Star of the Year.

These awards will be presented, on behalf of the unit, at the

## The 2024 Quinnipiac District Dinner, Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Please be sure to arrange for your recipient to be present at the dinner. The decision to inform them of their award before the dinner is at your discretion; just be sure they join us! Units not attending will not receive the Star(s) but can be mailed the certificate(s) upon request.

## Nomination due date, May 1, 2024

Forms received after the deadline cannot be processed.

The "SHINING STAR" from □Pack □Ti	roop   Crew   SHIF	• □Post #	will be:
Name: Unit Position:			
Nominated by: Name:	Phone:	Email:	
Please provide a short profile that includ held within the unit and district, statem may attach a statement to this applicatio to the individual, please keep your states	ents from others, outs on. While we encourage	tanding contribution units to give appro	ns, etc. (You